NORMAN ROCKWELL MUSEUM



Treat your guests to an experience no other place can offer.



Photograph by Christopher Duggan. All rights reserved.

Host your event at Norman Rockwell Museum and give your guests a private viewing of the world's most significant collection of original Rockwell art.

With a number of versatile spaces available, we can accommodate family celebrations, corporate meetings and functions, as well as group tours and parties.

The Museum is also a popular destination for wedding events, from rehearsal dinners, to outdoor ceremonies featuring spectacular views of the Berkshire Hills on a 36-acre estate overlooking the Housatonic River.



Photograph by Christopher Duggan. All rights reserved.

Hosting an Event

Hosting an event at Norman Rockwell Museum is offered as a benefit of membership. Members at the Curator's Club level and above are offered one complimentary use of the Museum spaces and grounds for a special event during the benefit year. The type, size, and location corresponds with the membership level, is based on availability, and includes access to the first-floor galleries and Museum Store.

Membership Event Hosting Benefits

Curator's Club (\$2,500): One-time use of the Museum for an event for *up to 50 people* including Museum galleries, the Terrace, Lobby, and grounds.

Rockwell Society (\$5,000): One-time use of the Museum for an event for *51-150 people*, including Museum galleries, the Terrace, Lobby, and grounds.

Rockwell Director's Circle: (\$10,000): One-time use of the Museum for any event up to 185 people that requires extensive use of the campus spaces, grounds, and resources, such as a private wedding ceremony and reception.

Additional Fees & Requirements

A non-refundable administrative fee is required to reserve your event date. The fee ranges from \$500 to \$1,000, and covers the cost of a minimum number of security and maintenance staff required to work that day.

For More Information: nrm.org/about/host-an-event

413-931-2266 events@nrm.org





Norman Rockwell, Marriage License, 1955. Collection of Norman Rockwell Museum. © SEPS



Photograph by Sarah Edwards. All rights reserved

A special place you'll remember forever.

Designed by renowned architect Robert A.M. Stern, the 27,000 square-foot museum building holds the largest collection of Norman Rockwell's paintings and drawings, and features ten spacious galleries; a large seasonal, tented Terrace for outdoor dining; multi-purpose rooms for workshops or classes; versatile lobby spaces; and the Museum Store.